
Advantage Technologies is an IT company committed to delivering 
Hassle Free IT to dental practices.  Advantage Technologies has worked 
with more than 1,000 practices, helping them effectively integrate 
technology to improve business.
Matt Minicozzi, matt.minicozzi@adv-tech.com
877-723-8832 x564   www.adv-tech.com  

CareCredit gives cardholders an easy, convenient way to pay for the 
care they want and need today, without spending their cash upfront, 
or tying up cards they depend on for other expenses. When you accept 
the CareCredit credit card, you have a way to get paid quickly while 
spending less time on billing and collections.
Katie Carter, ccarter@carecredit.com
404-291-0577  www.carecredit.com

Crown Tenant Advisors is a healthcare real estate firm and a proven 
leader in dental tenant representation. Dental practices have unique 
challenges and opportunities so it is important to partner with a real 
estate broker who specializes in dental real estate with the experience 
and analytical know-how to find the perfect location to protect and 
increase your bottom line.
Jason Price, jprice@crowntenantadvisors.com
404-441-6490   www.crowntenantadvisors.com

DART direct mail has a proven system creating customizable and 
trackable postcard mailings for growing dental practices around the 
country that generate quality new patients. 
David Banko, dbanko@dartdirectmail.com
770-428-8851  www.DentistCards.com 

DentalTech is a unique merchant service company that is specific 
to the dental industry. Our unique products allow the checkout 
experience to occur anywhere and at any time. Plus, we provide 
consistent reporting so you are kept in the loop on your PCI 
compliance and effective rates.
David Finete, david@dentaltech.tech
770-265-2132  www.dentaltech.tech 

Fast Track Construction is a dental specific General Contractor in 
the Atlanta area. Our mission is to be the industry leader in quality 
dental construction while taking our client’s visions and dreams and 
turning them into reality.
Chad Edge, chad@fasttrackconstruction.net
404-313-3646  www.fasttrackconstruction.net

Fortune Practice Management, a leading dental practice 
management company that provides coaching, consulting and training 
through leadership development, customized seminars and support 
systems designed to enrich the professional, personal and financial 
lives of dentists.
Liz Berchtold, lizberchtold@fortunemgmt.com  
864-921-2887  www.fortunemgmt.com 

Henry Schein Professional Practice Transitions
Matthew Sutton is a Dental Transitions Consultant with Henry Schein 
Professional Practice Transitions, responsible for the Southeast.  He has 
an extensive background of 17 years in Dental Finance, working with 
practices from start-up through ownership transition and retirement.
Matthew Sutton, matthew.sutton@henryschein.com  
614-679-2140  www.henryscheinppt.com 

Neri Capital Partners provides business valuations to help monitor 
and benchmark your practice, innovative transitional services, business 
growth strategies and financial sourcing to start, expand or exit your 
practice at peak performance.
Lynn Anderson, landerson@nericap.com 
404-931-5103   www.nericap.com

Nichelabs is a digital advertising firm that provides high-powered, 
results-oriented digital marketing and website development services. 
We specialize in website design & development, search engine 
optimization (SEO), paid search (PPC), click through optimization (CTO), 
and email marketing services to dental & medical practices nationwide.
Todd C. Withrow, TWithrow@NicheLabs.com
404-682-5327  www.nichelabs.com

R. Lee Pennington, CPA, LLC, addresses the accounting and 
consulting needs of dental practices.   We create customized solutions 
for managing cash flow, streamlining bookkeeping processes, 
managing payroll, and tightening internal controls. As experienced 
tax accountants, we leverage the tax code to reduce taxes through 
effective tax planning.
Lee Pennington, CPA, CGMA   lee@cpapennington.com 
678-999-3800  www.atlanta-dentalcpa.com

Stout Kaiser/Georgia Dental Law is a law firm focused on the 
legal needs of dentists, including practice startups, acquisitions/sales, 
employment, independent contractor and partnership agreements, 
real estate, estate planning, litigation and licensing proceedings.
Andrew Kaiser, akaiser@stoutkaiser.com  
770-349-8202  www.georgiadentallaw.com

WealthCreation Atlanta specializes in helping dental clients 
improve their financial and tax efficiencies while maximizing their 
wealth building process.  Your business is your best investment!
Chris Ellington CLU, ChFC, CFP, RICP, chrisellington@wcatl.com
770-366-6916
Marianne Downing, mariannedowning@wcatl.com
770-366-5796  
www.wealthcreationatlanta.com

DENTAL RESOURCE PARTNERS is a group of business 
professionals who are passionate about helping dental practices 
grow and prosper. We know the financial, operational, and 
practical elements of running a successful business. Work with 
partners that can revolutionize the way you practice dentistry 
and watch your profits soar. You can confidently contact any of 
our Partners below for a no-cost consultation. 
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